

Swami Niswambalananda Girls' College

115, Biplabi Phanindra Mohan Bandyopadhyay Sarani, P.O. - Bhadrakali, P.S. - Uttarpara, Dist. - Hooghly (W.B.) - 712232 (Near Uttarpara Railway Station / Shakher Bazar)

E-Mail: sngcollege@yahoo.co.in, Website: www.swaminiswambalanandagirlscollege.com

ACCREDITED BY NAAC

Ref. No. SNGC/ Credit Card /2023

Date 29.07.2023

A student and staff meeting is being called to discuss the Credit Card Scheme and its various related activities on 31.07.2023, Monday at the college premises, at 1 pm. All teachers, non-teachers and students are required to attend.

Principal

S. N. Girls College

Bhadrakali, Hooghly

Bhadrakali, Hooghly

Chandina Roy Chowdhung



Swami Niswambalananda Girls' College

115, Biplabi Phanindra Mohan Bandyopadhyay Sarani, P.O. - Bhadrakali, P.S. - Uttarpara, Dist. - Hooghly (W.B.) - 712232 (Near Uttarpara Railway Station / Shakher Bazar)

E-Mail: sngcollege@yahoo.co.in, Website: www.swaminiswambalanandagirlscollege.com

ACCREDITED BY NAAC

Ref. No. SNGC/ Credit Card /2023

Date 29.07.2023

TENDER NOTICE

"Principal-Secretary invites tender behalf of Swami on Niswambalananda Girls' College, Bhadrakali, Hooghly for repairing job as following of the college building-

- 1. Quotation for painting of old building ground floor stair and corridor
- 2. quotation for painting of old building ground floor inside room
- 3. Quotation for tit bit repairing of office phase-1
- quotation for tit bit repairing of office phase-ii 4.
- quotation for painting of old building first floor east side 5.

Please do the needful at your earliest convenience.

Regards,

Principal
Principal
Principal
Wani Niswambalananda Gris Colorga Rhadrakali, Hooghly



Swami Niswambalananda Girls' College

115, Biplabi Phanindra Mohan Bandyopadhyay Sarani, P.O. - Bhadrakali, P.S. - Uttarpara, Dist. - Hooghly (W.B.) - 712232 (Near Uttarpara Railway Station / Shakher Bazar)

E-Mail: sngcollege@yahoo.co.in, Website: www.swaminiswambalanandagirlscollege.com

ACCREDITED BY NAAC

Ref. No. SNGC/ Credit Card /2023 S. N. Girls College Bhadrakali, Hooghly Date 29.07.2023

Admission Schedule-2023

(For Under Graduate Programmes (1 semester admission)

- a) Date of opening of Standalone Online Portal for Application for UG programmes-01" July 2023
- b) Submission of Applications in the Standalone Online Portal for UG programmes by- 15th July 2023
- c) Start of 1st Semester classes on 01.08.2023

Merit Lists/ Fees payment for admission

- A. Publication of Provisional Merit List on 16.07.2023 (after 4pm)
- **B.** Publication of 1st Final Merit List on 17.07.2023 (after 4pm)
- C. Publication of 2nd Final Merit List on 20.07.2023 (after 4pm)



Swami Niswambalananda Girls' College

115, Biplabi Phanindra Mohan Bandyopadhyay Sarani, P.O. - Bhadrakali, P.S. - Uttarpara, Dist. - Hooghly (W.B.) - 712232 (Near Uttarpara Railway Station / Shakher Bazar)

E-Mail: sngcollege@yahoo.co.in, Website: www.swaminiswambalanandagirlscollege.com

ACCREDITED BY NAAC

Ref. No. SNGC/ Credit Card /2023

Date 29.07.2023

D. Publication of 3rd Final Merit List(if needed) on 23.07.2023 (after 4pm)to 25.07.23 (mid night)

Schedule for Fees payment of Listed Students

a. 1st Merit list 17.07.23(after publication of merit list) to 20.07.23(2pm)

<u>b.</u> 2nd Merit list 20.07.23(after publication of merit list) to 23.07.23(2pm)

c. 3rd Merit list 23.07.23(after publication of merit list) to 25.07.23(2pm)

Chandana Roy Chewdhung
Principal
Swami Niswambalananda Girls' Collega